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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Week: April 17, 2022
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Hood/Gorge
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Occupancy (%)

cats

77.4%

56.3%

53.3%

53.3%

35.8%

79.6%

52.9%

62.0%

30.6%

12.0%

33.7%

20.2%

14.9%

14.1%

18.2%

23.4%

$130.82

$106.60

$128.23

$118.42

$97.21

$135.66

$127.79

$124.94

Room Rate ($)
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310.5%

219.0%

324.6%

230.2%

149.5%

403.6%

372.2%

300.6%

45.7%

-3.8%

59.4%

31.8%

19.8%

15.1%

29.6%

32.2%

$92.68

$69.20

$75.29

$79.00

$61.98

$83.76

$84.38

$78.76

RevPAR ($)

cats

Oregon
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Coast

Eastern

Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 13.7%

0.6%

21.0%

16.4%

3.9%

16.6%

9.0%

13.6%

-1.2%

-2.3%

8.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.6%

0.6%

2.6%

76,034

57,050

188,678

16,135

34,734

79,646

41,888

491,876

Room Supply
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163.2%

105.4%

235.3%

150.7%

90.9%

226.9%

236.6%

180.9%

10.2%

-16.1%

29.6%

9.7%

4.3%

0.4%

10.3%

9.9%

53,865

37,036

110,787

10,764

22,144

49,175

27,660

310,069

Room Demand

cats

366.8%

220.9%

413.9%

284.5%

159.2%

487.2%

414.5%

354.9%

44.0%

-6.0%

73.3%

31.8%

19.8%

14.5%

30.4%

35.6%

$7,046,462

$3,947,859

$14,206,344

$1,274,622

$2,152,675

$6,671,136

$3,534,658

$38,739,130
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