

Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Current Week: April 17, 2022

Occupancy (%)				Room Rate (\$)			RevPAR (\$)		
Region		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020
Oregon	63.0%	7.1%	147.3%	\$124.94	23.4%	62.0%	\$78.76	32.2%	300.6%
Central	66.0%	9.7%	208.9%	\$127.79	18.2%	52.9%	\$84.38	29.6%	372.2%
Coast	61.7%	0.9%	180.4%	\$135.66	14.1%	79.6%	\$83.76	15.1%	403.6%
Eastern	63.8%	4.2%	83.8%	\$97.21	14.9%	35.8%	\$61.98	19.8%	149.5%
Hood/Gorge	66.7%	9.7%	115.4%	\$118.42	20.2%	53.3%	\$79.00	31.8%	230.2%
Portland	58.7%	19.2%	177.0%	\$128.23	33.7%	53.3%	\$75.29	59.4%	324.6%
Southern	64.9%	-14.1%	104.2%	\$106.60	12.0%	56.3%	\$69.20	-3.8%	219.0%
Willamette Valley	70.8%	11.6%	131.5%	\$130.82	30.6%	77.4%	\$92.68	45.7%	310.5%

Room Supply				Room Demand			Room Revenue (\$)		
Region		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020		% Chg vs 2021	% Chg vs 2020
Oregon	491,876	2.6%	13.6%	310,069	9.9%	180.9%	\$38,739,130	35.6%	354.9%
Central	41,888	0.6%	9.0%	27,660	10.3%	236.6%	\$3,534,658	30.4%	414.5%
Coast	79,646	-0.6%	16.6%	49,175	0.4%	226.9%	\$6,671,136	14.5%	487.2%
Eastern	34,734	0.0%	3.9%	22,144	4.3%	90.9%	\$2,152,675	19.8%	159.2%
Hood/Gorge	16,135	0.0%	16.4%	10,764	9.7%	150.7%	\$1,274,622	31.8%	284.5%
Portland	188,678	8.7%	21.0%	110,787	29.6%	235.3%	\$14,206,344	73.3%	413.9%
Southern	57,050	-2.3%	0.6%	37,036	-16.1%	105.4%	\$3,947,859	-6.0%	220.9%
Willamette Valley	76,034	-1.2%	13.7%	53,865	10.2%	163.2%	\$7,046,462	44.0%	366.8%

Source: STR